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Color Name
Royal Blue

Bright Turquoise

Carnation

Apricot

Lemon

Seagreen

Aquamarine

DMC
797

3845

892

3341

445

959

943

Cosmo
215

2412

206

441

299

897

900

Symbol

Cr
os

s 
st

it
ch

es

Pattern Notes

Floral Tile Cross Stitch Pattern by Stitched Modern

Color Name
Bright Turquoise

Carnation

Aquamarine

DMC
3845

892

943

Cosmo
2412

206

900

Symbol

Ba
ck

 s
ti

tc
h

Color Name
Apricot

DMC
3341

Cosmo
441

Symbol

Fr
en

ch
 k

no
t

Design size
52W x 52H

Finished size
On 14 count: 3.7” x 3.7”
On 16-count: 3.25” x 3.25”
On 18-count: 2.9” x 2.9”

Strands
Cross stitch: 2 strands
Backstitch: 2 strands
French Knots: 2 strands

© 2017 Stitched Modern. For 
personal use only
www.stitchedmodern.com


