

	Symbol	<b>Color Name</b>	DMC	Cosmo
Cross stitches		Royal Blue	797	215
		Bright Turquoise	3845	2412
		Carnation	892	206
		Apricot	3341	441
		Lemon	445	299
	×	Seagreen	959	897
	<b>♣</b>	Aquamarine	943	900
		_		
ج ا	Symbol	Color Name	DMC	Cosmo
Back stitch		Bright Turquoise	3845	2412
		Carnation	892	206
		Aquamarine	943	900
Ħ	Symbol	Color Name	DMC	Cosmo

3341

441

**Apricot** 

## **Pattern Notes**

## **Design size**

52W x 52H

## **Finished size**

On 14 count: 3.7" x 3.7" On 16-count: 3.25" x 3.25" On 18-count: 2.9" x 2.9"

## **Strands**

Cross stitch: 2 strands Backstitch: 2 strands French Knots: 2 strands

© 2017 Stitched Modern. For personal use only www.stitchedmodern.com